PSVM

Abendschiessen 2025
Name Vorname
Sigwart Fabian
Frohlich Lukas
Labella Luca
Wildhaber Matthias
Nickel Tobias
von Rickenbach David
Odermatt Viktor
Lukic Dejan
Frohlich Lukas
Bolinger Susanna
Stahli Linus
Roshardt René
Lukic Dejan
Giger Marco
Heidelberger Philipp
Raunhardt Matthias
Naumovic Alex
Sigwart Fabian
Repplinger Fabian
Kaarlas Juha
Zanitti Hans Peter
Hausermann Robin
Regli Andra
Kuster Gion
Pfenninger Andreas
Schréen Ola
Bolinger Susanna
Meili Marco
Krdhenmann Nikolaj
von Rickenbach David
Borger Ralph
Pfenninger Andreas
Meili Marco
Kunz Andreas
Hausermann Robin
Kunz Andreas
Odermatt Viktor
Jung Zuzana
Krdhenmann Nikolaj
Hahn Tobias

Regli

Thomas

Datum

07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025

Stich
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel

Kaliber
Sport
9mm
9mm
9mm
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
9mm
Sport
Sport
9mm
7.65mm
9mm
9mm
Sport
Sport
Sport
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
7.65mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
Sport
9mm
9mm
9mm
Sport
9mm
Sport
Sport
9mm
9mm
Sport
Sport

Punkte
197
196
196
193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
182
181
181
181
181
181
180
179
179



PSVM

Abendschiessen 2025
Name Vorname
Heinrich Désirée
Roshardt René
Behr Olga
Rimkus Audrius
Giger Marco
Seiler Benny
Hauser Anton
Seiler Benny
Wagner Severin
Wyser Peter
Hauser Elisabeth
von Rickenbach Ulrich
Hahn Tobias
O'Sullivan Bartholomeus
Rein Christoph
Lang Philippe
Meier Stefan
Behr Hans
Stammbach Peter
Stammbach Peter
Calini Pablo
Pfiffner Sepp
Delitzscher Martin
Frieden Ernst
Zanitti Hans Peter
Melliger Heinz
Wagner Severin
Garbehy Ayleen
Raza Igor
Vogel Matthias
Arnold David
Godenzi Massimo
Murer Robert
Raza Igor
Murer Robert
Naumovic Alex
Delitzscher Martin
Petermann Sonja

Datum

07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025

Stich
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Nachdoppel
Hauptdoppel
Hauptdoppel

Kaliber
9mm
Sport
KK
9mm
9mm
9Smm
9mm
Sport
9mm
9mm
7.65mm
9mm
Sport
9mm
Sport
7.65mm
9mm
9Smm
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
Sport
9mm
9mm
7.65mm
9mm
Sport
9mm
Sport
9mm
9mm

Punkte
178
178
178
177
176
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
170
170
169
169
167
166
163
160
159
157
153
150
147
146
146
142
138
136
132
127
122
117
111
101
75
53



