PSVM

Abendschiessen 2025

Name	Vorname	Datum	Stich	Kaliber	Punkte
Sigwart	Fabian	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	197
Fröhlich	Lukas	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	196
Labella	Luca	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	196
Wildhaber	Matthias	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	193
Nickel	Tobias	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	192
von Rickenbach	David	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	192
Odermatt	Viktor	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	191
Lukic	Dejan	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	191
Fröhlich	Lukas	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	190
Bolinger	Susanna	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	190
Stähli	Linus	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	190
Roshardt	René	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	189
Lukic	Dejan	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	189
Giger	Marco	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	7.65 mm	188
Heidelberger	Philipp	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	188
Raunhardt	Matthias	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	188
Naumovic	Alex	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	188
Sigwart	Fabian	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	187
Repplinger	Fabian	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	187
Kaarlas	Juha	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	187
Zanitti	Hans Peter	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	186
Häusermann	Robin	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	185
Regli	Andra	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	185
Kuster	Gion	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	7.65 mm	185
Pfenninger	Andreas	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	184
Schröen	Ola	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	184
Bolinger	Susanna	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	184
Meili	Marco	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	184
Krähenmann	Nikolaj	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	184
von Rickenbach	David	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	184
Borger	Ralph	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	184
Pfenninger	Andreas	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	183
Meili	Marco	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	182
Kunz	Andreas	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	181
Häusermann	Robin	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	181
Kunz	Andreas	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	181
Odermatt	Viktor	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	181
Jung	Zuzana	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	181
Krähenmann	Nikolaj	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	180
Hahn	Tobias	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	179
Regli	Thomas	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	179

PSVM

Abendschiessen 2025

Name	Vorname	Datum	Stich	Kaliber	Punkte
Heinrich	Désirée	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	178
Roshardt	René	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	178
Behr	Olga	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	KK	178
Rimkus	Audrius	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	177
Giger	Marco	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	176
Seiler	Benny	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	173
Hauser	Anton	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	173
Seiler	Benny	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	173
Wagner	Severin	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	173
Wyser	Peter	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	173
Hauser	Elisabeth	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	7.65 mm	172
von Rickenbach	Ulrich	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	172
Hahn	Tobias	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	170
O'Sullivan	Bartholomeus	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	170
Rein	Christoph	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	169
Läng	Philippe	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	7.65 mm	169
Meier	Stefan	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	167
Behr	Hans	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	166
Stammbach	Peter	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	163
Stammbach	Peter	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	160
Calini	Pablo	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	159
Pfiffner	Sepp	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	157
Delitzscher	Martin	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	153
Frieden	Ernst	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	150
Zanitti	Hans Peter	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	147
Melliger	Heinz	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	146
Wagner	Severin	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	146
Garbehy	Ayleen	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	142
Raza	lgor	07.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	138
Vogel	Matthias	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	136
Arnold	David	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	132
Godenzi	Massimo	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	7.65 mm	127
Murer	Robert	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	9 mm	122
Raza	lgor	07.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	Sport	117
Murer	Robert	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	111
Naumovic	Alex	14.11.2025	Nachdoppel	Sport	101
Delitzscher	Martin	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	75
Petermann	Sonja	14.11.2025	Hauptdoppel	9 mm	53